
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202303090000
65550

03/09/2023
01:09:00

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUIST BANK Instr
#:20211019000
508830

202306220001
85260

06/22/2023
08:48:26

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUSHMORE
LOAN
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20020724000
343910

202306220001
85510

06/22/2023
10:33:09

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUSHMORE
LOAN
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20061130000
581770

202306220001
85540

06/22/2023
10:36:22

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUSHMORE
LOAN
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20181030000
383020

202303060000
61110

03/06/2023
11:41:48

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20220223000
076690

202303100000
66940

03/10/2023
01:42:36

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20191218000
467840

202303100000
66950

03/10/2023
01:43:20

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20210630000
316210

202303100000
66960

03/10/2023
01:43:59

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20151216000
429640

202303310000
90330

03/31/2023
12:19:31

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUIST BANK Instr
#:20211019000
508830

202303280000
86510

03/28/2023
02:36:56

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUIST BANK Instr
#:20080304000
088800

202305050001
34280

05/05/2023
01:39:20

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20201019000
474650

202305300001
60760

05/30/2023
01:27:12

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180316000
087790

202306220001
85250

06/22/2023
08:47:10

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUSHMORE
LOAN
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20050301000
094880



202306220001
85620

06/22/2023
11:19:00

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PARKER
JOHN

Instr
#:20060509000
218400

202306260001
90040

06/26/2023
03:32:09

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUSHMORE
LOAN
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20051019000
543380

202307110002
05360

07/11/2023
08:05:19

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

6 12 Instr
#:20170515000
168010

Lot#:116
Book:6 Pg:12
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SECOND
SECTOR

202307270002
26120

07/27/2023
03:46:09

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LOTHER
EDWARD G

Legacy #:2002-
1192 Instr
#:20020108000
011921

Other:SEE
INST

202305110001
38810

05/11/2023
08:07:35

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

0 0 Instr
#:20140516000
149190

Sec:1 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


