Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	d: Legal S	eq= 1,0; D	ate Recor	rded= 202	3; Name=	SPECIAL	IZED LOA	N SERVIC	ING LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	1	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202303090000 65550	03/09/2023 01:09:00	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUIST BANK					Instr #:20211019000 508830	
202306220001 85260	06/22/2023 08:48:26	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RUSHMORE LOAN MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20020724000 343910	
202306220001 85510	06/22/2023 10:33:09	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RUSHMORE LOAN MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20061130000 581770	
202306220001 85540	06/22/2023 10:36:22	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RUSHMORE LOAN MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20181030000 383020	
202303060000 61110	03/06/2023 11:41:48	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20220223000 076690	
202303100000 66940	03/10/2023 01:42:36	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20191218000 467840	
202303100000 66950	03/10/2023 01:43:20	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20210630000 316210	
202303100000 66960	03/10/2023 01:43:59	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20151216000 429640	
202303310000 90330	03/31/2023 12:19:31	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUIST BANK					Instr #:20211019000 508830	
202303280000 86510	03/28/2023 02:36:56	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUIST BANK					Instr #:20080304000 088800	
202305050001 34280	05/05/2023 01:39:20	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20201019000 474650	
202305300001 60760	05/30/2023 01:27:12	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20180316000 087790	
202306220001 85250	06/22/2023 08:47:10	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RUSHMORE LOAN MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20050301000 094880	

202306220001 85620	06/22/2023 11:19:00	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER JOHN				Instr #:20060509000 218400	
	06/26/2023 03:32:09	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RUSHMORE LOAN MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC				Instr #:20051019000 543380	
202307110002 05360	07/11/2023 08:05:19	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		6	12	Instr #:20170515000 168010	Lot#:116 Book:6 Pg:12 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SECOND SECTOR
	07/27/2023 03:46:09	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOTHER EDWARD G				Legacy #:2002- 1192 Instr #:20020108000 011921	Other:SEE INST
	05/11/2023 08:07:35	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		0	0	149190	Sec:1 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST